Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Stefan Nevin Suarez - (1688618) - Winsford Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:31.22
2:32.54
2:38.12
2:38.64
2:40.79
2:42.94

2:46.80

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:31.22
2:32.54
2:38.12
2:38.64
2:40.79
2:42.94

2:46.80

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

405

324
302

WA Pts

405
394
354
351
337
324

Round

I I T

Round

I I T

Date

04/05/24
31/03/24
08/12/23
30/04/23
30/04/23
18/03/23
16/12/22

Date

04/05/24
31/03/24
08/12/23
30/04/23
30/04/23
18/03/23
16/12/22

Meet

Hamilton Aquatics Last Chance Meet 2024

Liverpool National Qualifier Meet 2024

AD Swim for Life - International Swimming

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
Emirates Cup Swimming Championship

New Member Long Course

Meet

Hamilton Aquatics Last Chance Meet 2024

Liverpool National Qualifier Meet 2024

AD Swim for Life - International Swimming

SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023
Emirates Cup Swimming Championship

New Member Long Course

Venue

Hamdan
Liverpool
Abu Dhabi
Liverpool
Liverpool
Dubai

Various

Venue

Hamdan
Liverpool
Abu Dhabi
Liverpool
Liverpool
Dubai

Various

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Winsford

Winsford

Winsford

Club Swam Under

Winsford

Winsford

Winsford

Level

1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



