Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Stefan Nevin Suarez - (1688618) - Winsford Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.22	405		04/05/24	Hamilton Aquatics Last Chance Meet 2024	Hamdan		1
2:32.54	394	Н	31/03/24	Liverpool National Qualifier Meet 2024	Liverpool	Winsford	1
2:38.12	354	F	08/12/23	AD Swim for Life - International Swimming	Abu Dhabi		3
2:38.64	351	F	30/04/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Winsford	1
2:40.79	337	Н	30/04/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Winsford	1
2:42.94	324	Н	18/03/23	Emirates Cup Swimming Championship	Dubai		1
2:46.80	302	Н	16/12/22	New Member Long Course	Various		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:31.22	405		04/05/24	Hamilton Aquatics Last Chance Meet 2024	Hamdan		1
2:32.54	394	Н	31/03/24	Liverpool National Qualifier Meet 2024	Liverpool	Winsford	1
2:38.12	354	F	08/12/23	AD Swim for Life - International Swimming	Abu Dhabi		3
2:38.64	351	F	30/04/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Winsford	1
2:40.79	337	Н	30/04/23	SE North West Regional Summer Championships 2023	Liverpool	Winsford	1
2:42.94	324	Н	18/03/23	Emirates Cup Swimming Championship	Dubai		1
2:46.80	302	Н	16/12/22	New Member Long Course	Various		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS